
Slot Timing CC Course Title Sec Faculty Cr. Hr. Room

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am ISL112 Islamic Thought and Perspectives QC-A Hafiz Adil Jahangir 3 CB2-401

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am FN350 Business Finance QC-A Muhammad Hamid Mahmood 3 CB2-501

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am MG201 Introduction to Business QC-C Saira Sundas 3 CB2-705

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am IS413 E-Commerce QC-A Ehtehsam-Ul-Haq 3 STD-408

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am GD320 Editorial Design QC-A Sofiah Ahmed 2 STD-610

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CC241 Software Engineering QC-A Saima Safdar 3 CB2-305

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am EN114 English Grammar and Composition-I QC-A Wardah Ahmad 3 CB2-801

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-C Azeem Tariq 3 CB2-501

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CH211 Everyday Science QC-A Fatima Tahir 3 CB2-601

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am AC332 Cost and Management Accounting QC-A Gulam Mustafa 3 CB2-701

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CC323 Operating Systems QC-A Amarah Abdullah 4 STD-408

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am FD330 Garment Construction and Detailing QC-A Ramsha Binte Zikeria 3 STD-309

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am GD320 Editorial Design QC-A Sofiah Ahmed 2 STD-610

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CL400 Corporate Governance QC-A Ijaz Hussain Bokhari 3 CB2-401

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm CL400 Corporate Governance QC-A Ijaz Hussain Bokhari 3 CB2-401

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm AC102 Fundamentals of Accounting-I QC-A Zohair Farooq Malik 3 CB2-501

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm LT340 Business Taxation QC-B Dr. Amer Shakeel 3 CB2-601

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm SOC102 Understanding Society and Socio-Cultural Dynamics QC-A Sonia Razzaq 3 CB2-701

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm AC351 Advanced Financial Accounting QC-A Taha Fraz Haider 3 CB2-801

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm IS315 E-Business Fundamentals QC-A Kashif Mehmood 3 CB2-803

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm FD330 Garment Construction and Detailing QC-A Ramsha Binte Zikeria 3 STD-309

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm GD322 Portfolio Presentation QC-A Sofiah Ahmed 3 STD-610

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm IS135 Computer Applications QC-E Amarah Abdullah 3 STD-408

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm EN114 English Grammar and Composition-I QC-E Wardah Ahmad 3 CB2-203

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm EN352 Communication Skills and Professional Development QC-B Kinza Ashraf 3 CB2-305

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-B Naureen Nadeem 3 CB2-401

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm MK352 Fundamentals of Marketing QC-A Alka Tariq 3 CB2-501

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm QM230 Business Statistics QC-A ALAM AMEER 3 CB2-601

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm EN326 Business Communication and Report Writing QC-C Shelva Shareen 3 CB2-705

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm IS315 E-Business Fundamentals QC-A Kashif Mehmood 3 CB2-803

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm FD332 Fashion Design Development QC-A Ramsha Binte Zikeria 2 STD-309

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm GD322 Portfolio Presentation QC-A Sofiah Ahmed 3 STD-610

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm IS135 Computer Applications QC-C Saima Safdar 3 CB2-801

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm CC361 Information Security QC-A Ammar Zia 3 STD-408

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm AC353 Fundamentals of Auditing QC-A Dr. Amer Shakeel 3 CB2-203

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm AC422 Cost Accounting for Specific Sectors QC-B Zohair Farooq Malik 3 CB2-401

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm AC417 Accounting for Groups QC-A Dr. Muhammad Gulzar 3 CB2-501

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm FN390 Financial Management QC-A Dr.Burhan Rasheed 3 CB2-601

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-C Naureen Nadeem 3 CB2-701

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-A Muhammad Saeed 3 CB2-801

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm FD332 Fashion Design Development QC-A Ramsha Binte Zikeria 2 STD-309

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm GD322 Portfolio Presentation QC-A Sofiah Ahmed 3 STD-610

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm CC121 Digital Logic Design QC-A Gulfraz Naqvi 3 STD-408

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EN326 Business Communication and Report Writing QC-A Kinza Ashraf 3 CB2-203

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EN352 Communication Skills and Professional Development QC-A Shelva Shareen 3 CB2-305

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EC213 Fundamentals of Economics QC-B Dr. Muhammad Hassan Danish 3 CB2-401

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC417 Accounting for Groups QC-A Dr. Muhammad Gulzar 3 CB2-501

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-A Wardah Ahmad 3 CB2-601

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC375 Financial Reporting QC-B Taha Fraz Haider 3 CB2-701
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6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EC316 Economy of Pakistan QC-A Sidra Raza 3 CB2-801

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm MG411 International Business QC-A Salman Azam Joiya 3 CB2-803

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm CC371 Artificial Intelligence QC-A Amarah Abdullah 3 STD-408

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm MG224 Innovation and Entrepreneurship QC-A Dr. Abdul Kareem 3 CB2-401

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm LT375 Corporate Laws QC-A Zaroon Rashid Pirzada 3 CB2-501

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm MG411 International Business QC-A Salman Azam Joiya 3 CB2-803

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm LT375 Corporate Laws QC-B Farooq Awan 3 CB2-305

Slot Timing CC Course Title Sec Faculty Cr. Hr Room

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am IS290 SEO and PPC Campaigns QC-A Waseem Gul 3 CB2-305

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am FN350 Business Finance QC-B Muhammad Hamid Mahmood 3 CB2-401

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am QM110 Business Mathematics QC-A Mohsin Nasir 3 CB2-501

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am MK355 Principles of Advertising and Promotion QC-A Alka Tariq 3 CB2-601

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am CC112 Object Oriented Programming QC-A Saima Safdar 4 STD-408

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am IS201 Introduction to E-Commerce QC-C Ehtehsam-Ul-Haq 3 STD-610

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am QM110 Business Mathematics QC-B Mohsin Nasir 3 CB2-803

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am AC377 Corporate Financial Reporting QC-A Taha Fraz Haider 3 CB2-203

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am SD222 Foreign Language QC-A Usama Nazeer 3 CB2-305

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am MG356 Business Management QC-A Dr. Abdul Kareem 3 CB2-401

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am ISL112 Islamic Thought and Perspectives QC-E Zubair Raheem Khan 3 CB2-501

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am MG301 Entrepreneurship QC-B Alka Tariq 3 CB2-601

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am SD210 Civics and Community Engagement QC-B Maryam Shaukat 2 CB2-701

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am EN114 English Grammar and Composition-I QC-B Kinza Ashraf 3 CB2-705

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am QM230 Business Statistics QC-D Dr. Muhammad Tanveer Hussain 3 CB2-801

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CC251 Computer Networks QC-A Saima Safdar 3 STD-408

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm EN223 Communication Skills QC-B Naureen Nadeem 3 CB2-203

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm MK430 Business Research Methods QC-B Dr. Muhammad Hassan Danish 3 CB2-305

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm MK430 Business Research Methods QC-A Ijaz Hussain Bokhari 3 CB2-401

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm MG356 Business Management QC-C Dr. Abdul Kareem 3 CB2-501

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm MK210 Principles of Marketing QC-B Naeem Mushtaq 3 CB2-601

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm SD222 Foreign Language QC-B Usama Nazeer 3 CB2-701

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm AC380 Managerial Accounting QC-B Khalid Bajwa 3 CB2-705

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm ISL112 Islamic Thought and Perspectives QC-C Bilal Jamil 2 CB2-801

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm GD120 Graphic Seminar QC-A Ali Raza Peerzada 2 SEN 203

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm FD223 Basics of Draping QC-A Ansa Mansab 3 STD-309

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm IS135 Computer Applications QC-A Waseem Gul 3 STD-408

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm DH102 Design History and Theory QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 3 STD-610

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm OM345 Operations Management QC-B Raheel Iqbal Butt 3 CB2-701

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm MK430 Business Research Methods QC-B Dr. Muhammad Hassan Danish 3 CB2-305

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm LT340 Business Taxation QC-A Dr. Amer Shakeel 3 CB2-401

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm AC382 Advanced Management Accounting QC-A Khalid Bajwa 3 CB2-501

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm MK210 Principles of Marketing QC-B Naeem Mushtaq 3 CB2-601

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm GD120 Graphic Seminar QC-A Ali Raza Peerzada 2 SEN 203

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm FD223 Basics of Draping QC-A Ansa Mansab 2 STD-309

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MA101 Calculus QC-A Mubashir Ali 3 CB2-705

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MG390 Leadership and Organizational Behavior QC-A Sidra Bashir 3 CB2-305

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EC360 Managerial Economics QC-A Dr. Muhammad Hassan Danish 3 CB2-401

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm AC422 Cost Accounting for Specific Sectors QC-A Burhan Rasheed 3 CB2-501

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EN328 Business Communication Skills QC-E Wardah Ahmad 3 CB2-601

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-E Bilal Iftikhar 3 CB2-803
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5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EN328 Business Communication Skills QC-D Shelva Shareen 3 CB2-701

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm AC301 Financial Accounting QC-B Hafiz Imtiaz Ahmed 3 CB2-801

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm FD227 Digital Fashion & Forecasting QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 3 STD-610

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm CC1041 Discrete Structures QC-A Saima Safdar 3 STD-408

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm CS335 E-Commerce Web Development QC-A Gulfraz Naqvi 3 STD-610

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-B Bilal Iftikhar 3 CB2-203

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm MG390 Leadership and Organizational Behavior QC-A Sidra Bashir 3 CB2-305

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm FN380 Managerial Finance QC-B Zohair Farooq Malik 3 CB2-401

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm MG380 Human Resource Management QC-A Sumaira Aslam 3 CB2-701

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EC213 Fundamentals of Economics QC-A Sidra Raza 3 CB2-705

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EC225 Business Economics QC-C Dr. Allah Ditta 3 CB2-801

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC301 Financial Accounting QC-A Hafiz Imtiaz Ahmed 3 CB2-501

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm FD227 Digital Fashion & Forecasting QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 3 STD-309

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm MA210 Linear Algebra QC-A Dr. Saba Mehmood 3 STD-408

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-E Shelva Shareen 3 CB2-803

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm LT232 Commercial Laws QC-A Farooq Awan 3 CB2-305

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm AC204 Fundamentals of Accounting-II QC-A Hafiz Imtiaz Ahmed 3 CB2-501

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm MG380 Human Resource Management QC-A Sumaira Aslam 3 CB2-701

8 06:30 pm - 09:30 pm AC635 Contemporary Issues in Accounting QC-A Dr. Amer Shakeel 3 CB2-203

Slot Timing CC Course Title Sec Faculty Cr. Hr. Room

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am AC103 Accounting Principles-I QC-D Gulam Mustafa 3 CB2-305

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am MG203 Fundamentals of Business Management QC-B Dr. Abdul Kareem 3 CB2-401

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am OM345 Operations Management QC-A Raheel Iqbal Butt 3 CB2-501

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am MG201 Introduction to Business QC-C Saira Sundas 3 CB2-601

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am EN114 English Grammar and Composition-I QC-A Wardah Ahmad 3 CB2-601

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am AC125 Fundamentals of Accounting QC-C Gulam Mustafa 3 CB2-401

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am IS292 Web Analytics & Reporting QC-A Sumaira Aslam 3 CB2-501

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am MG360 Leadership Skills QC-B Zoya Faisal 3 CB2-801

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am DW103 Basic Drawing QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 3 STD-309

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am IS135 Computer Applications QC-C Saima Safdar 3 STD-408

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am IS250 Database Management System QC-B Ammar Zia 3 STD-610

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm IS250 Database Management System QC-A Amarah Abdullah 3 STD-408

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm MG201 Introduction to Business QC-A Alka Tariq 3 CB2-401

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm AC422 Cost Accounting for Specific Sectors QC-A Burhan Rasheed 3 CB2-501

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm QM230 Business Statistics QC-C Adnan Asghar 3 CB2-601

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-D Zaheer Abbas 3 CB2-701

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm MG360 Leadership Skills QC-B Zoya Faisal 3 CB2-801

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm DW103 Basic Drawing QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 3 STD-309

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm MG466 Supply Chain Management QC-A Muhammad Amin 3 CB2-501

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm FN301 Money and Banking QC-A Zoya Faisal 3 CB2-305

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm LT340 Business Taxation QC-A Dr. Amer Shakeel 3 CB2-401

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm QM120 Introduction to Statistics QC-B Imrozia Shaheen 3 CB2-601

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm CS400 Final Project QC-A Amarah Abdullah 3 STD-408

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm CC111 Programming Fundamentals QC-A Gulfraz Naqvi 4 STD-610

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MG466 Supply Chain Management QC-A Muhammad Amin 3 CB2-501

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm FN301 Money and Banking QC-A Zoya Faisal 3 CB2-305

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-D Kinza Ashraf 3 CB2-401

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MK350 Principles of Marketing QC-C Waqas Zaki 3 CB2-601

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MK375 Digital Business Models QC-A Kashif Mehmood 3 CB2-701
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5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm AC204 Fundamentals of Accounting-II QC-B Hafiz Imtiaz Ahmed 3 CB2-801

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm FD204 Fashion Illustration QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 2 STD-309

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm CS400 Final Project QC-A Amarah Abdullah 3 STD-408

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm CC111 Programming Fundamentals QC-A Gulfraz Naqvi 4 STD-610

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm FN380 Managerial Finance QC-B Zohair Farooq Malik 3 CB2-501

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC417 Accounting for Groups QC-B Dr. Muhammad Gulzar 3 CB2-401

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm MK375 Digital Business Models QC-A Kashif Mehmood 3 CB2-701

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC331 Cost Accounting QC-B Sidra Bashir 3 CB2-801

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm FD204 Fashion Illustration QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 2 STD-309

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm SD210 Civics and Community Engagement QC-A Maryam Shaukat 2 CB2-701

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm AC331 Cost Accounting QC-B Sidra Bashir 3 CB2-501

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm AC417 Accounting for Groups QC-B Dr. Muhammad Gulzar 3 CB2-401

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm LT375 Corporate Laws QC-B Farooq Awan 3 CB2-305

8 06:30 pm - 09:30 pm QM620 Research Methodology QC-A Ijaz Hussain Bokhari 3 CB2-203

Slot Timing CC Course Title Sec Faculty Cr. Hr. Room

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am ISL112 Islamic Thought and Perspectives QC-A Hafiz Adil Jahangir 3 CB2-401

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am FN350 Business Finance QC-A Muhammad Hamid Mahmood 3 CB2-501

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am DN130 Design Fundamental QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 2 STD-309

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am IS413 E-Commerce QC-A Ehtehsam-Ul-Haq 3 STD-408

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am MK302 Design Marketing QC-A Sofiah Ahmed 3 STD-610

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CC241 Software Engineering QC-A Saima Safdar 3 CB2-203

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am OM345 Operations Management QC-A Raheel Iqbal Butt 3 CB2-305

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-C Azeem Tariq 3 CB2-501

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CH211 Everyday Science QC-A Fatima Tahir 3 CB2-601

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am AC332 Cost and Management Accounting QC-A Gulam Mustafa 3 CB2-701

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am MG201 Introduction to Business QC-A Alka Tariq 3 CB2-401

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CC323 Operating Systems QC-A Amarah Abdullah 4 CB2-801

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am DN130 Design Fundamental QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 2 STD-309

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am MK302 Design Marketing QC-A Sofiah Ahmed 3 STD-408

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am IS292 Web Analytics & Reporting QC-A Sumaira Aslam 3 STD-610

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm AC102 Fundamentals of Accounting-I QC-A Zohair Farooq Malik 3 CB2-501

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm LT340 Business Taxation QC-B Dr. Amer Shakeel 3 CB2-601

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm AC351 Advanced Financial Accounting QC-A Taha Fraz Haider 3 CB2-701

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm SOC102 Understanding Society and Socio-Cultural Dynamics QC-A Sonia Razzaq 3 CB2-705

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm MK302 Design Marketing QC-A Sofiah Ahmed 3 STD-309

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm IS135 Computer Applications QC-E Amarah Abdullah 3 STD-408

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm EN352 Communication Skills and Professional Development QC-B Kinza Ashraf 3 CB2-305

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-B Naureen Nadeem 3 CB2-401

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm MK352 Fundamentals of Marketing QC-A Alka Tariq 3 CB2-501

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm QM230 Business Statistics QC-A ALAM AMEER 3 CB2-601

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm MG451 Business Strategy QC-A Sumaira Aslam 3 CB2-701

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm EN326 Business Communication and Report Writing QC-C Shelva Shareen 3 CB2-705

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm MK365 Principle of Branding QC-A Munib Hassan 3 CB2-801

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm GD311 Packaging Design QC-A Ansa Mansab 3 STD-309

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm CC361 Information Security QC-A Ammar Zia 3 STD-408

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm DH102 Design History and Theory QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 3 STD-610

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm AC353 Fundamentals of Auditing QC-A Dr. Amer Shakeel 3 CB2-203

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-A Muhammad Saeed 3 CB2-501

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MG451 Business Strategy QC-A Sumaira Aslam 3 CB2-701
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5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-C Naureen Nadeem 3 CB2-601

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm FN390 Financial Management QC-A Burhan Rasheed 3 CB2-401

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MK365 Principle of Branding QC-A Munib Hassan 3 CB2-801

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm GD311 Packaging Design QC-A Ansa Mansab 3 STD-309

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm CC121 Digital Logic Design QC-A Gulfraz Naqvi 3 STD-408

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EN352 Communication Skills and Professional Development QC-A Shelva Shareen 3 CB2-305

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EN326 Business Communication and Report Writing QC-A Kinza Ashraf 3 CB2-203

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC422 Cost Accounting for Specific Sectors QC-B Zohair Farooq Malik 3 CB2-401

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC375 Financial Reporting QC-B Taha Fraz Haider 3 CB2-501

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-A Wardah Ahmad 3 CB2-701

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EC213 Fundamentals of Economics QC-B Dr. Muhammad Hassan Danish 3 CB2-601

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC382 Advanced Management Accounting QC-A Khalid Bajwa 3 CB2-705

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EC316 Economy of Pakistan QC-A Sidra Raza 3 CB2-801

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm CC371 Artificial Intelligence QC-A Amarah Abdullah 3 STD-408

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm CS335 E-Commerce Web Development QC-A Gulfraz Naqvi 3 STD-610

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm MG224 Innovation and Entrepreneurship QC-A Dr. Abdul Kareem 3 CB2-401

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm LT375 Corporate Laws QC-A Zaroon Rashid Pirzada 3 CB2-501

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm AC398 Strategic Management Accounting QC-A Khalid Bajwa 3 CB2-701

8 06:30 pm - 09:30 pm FN715 Financial Econometrics QC-A Dr. Muhammad Gulzar 3 STD-313

Slot Timing CC Course Title Sec Faculty Cr. Hr. Room

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am IS290 SEO and PPC Campaigns QC-A Waseem Gul 3 CB2-305

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am FN350 Business Finance QC-B Muhammad Hamid Mahmood 3 CB2-401

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am QM110 Business Mathematics QC-A Mohsin Nasir 3 CB2-501

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am MK355 Principles of Advertising and Promotion QC-A Alka Tariq 3 CB2-601

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am CC112 Object Oriented Programming QC-A Saima Safdar 4 STD-408

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am IS201 Introduction to E-Commerce QC-C Ehtehsam-Ul-Haq 3 STD-610

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am QM110 Business Mathematics QC-B Mohsin Nasir 3 CB2-803

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am AC377 Corporate Financial Reporting QC-A Taha Fraz Haider 3 CB2-203

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am SD222 Foreign Language QC-A Usama Nazeer 3 CB2-305

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am MG356 Business Management QC-A Dr. Abdul Kareem 3 CB2-401

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am ISL112 Islamic Thought and Perspectives QC-E Zubair Raheem Khan 3 CB2-501

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am MG301 Entrepreneurship QC-B Alka Tariq 3 CB2-601

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am EN114 English Grammar and Composition-I QC-B Kinza Ashraf 3 CB2-701

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am AC103 Accounting Principles-I QC-D Gulam Mustafa 3 CB2-703

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am QM230 Business Statistics QC-D Dr. Muhammad Tanveer Hussain 3 CB2-801

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am FD429 Product Planning and Costing QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 2 STD-309

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CC251 Computer Networks QC-A Saima Safdar 3 STD-408

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am IS250 Database Management System QC-B Ammar Zia 3 STD-610

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm EN223 Communication Skills QC-B Naureen Nadeem 3 CB2-203

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm MK430 Business Research Methods QC-A Ijaz Hussain Bokhari 3 CB2-401

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm EN328 Business Communication Skills QC-E Wardah Ahmad 3 CB2-501

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm IS250 Database Management System QC-A Amarah Abdullah 3 CB2-601

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm ISL112 Islamic Thought and Perspectives QC-C Bilal Jamil 3 CB2-701

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm MG356 Business Management QC-C Dr. Abdul Kareem 3 CB2-801

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm SD222 Foreign Language QC-B Usama Nazeer 3 CB2-803

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm FD429 Product Planning and Costing QC-A Ghanwa Hanif 2 STD-309

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm IS135 Computer Applications QC-A Waseem Gul 3 STD-408

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EN114 English Grammar and Composition-I QC-E Wardah Ahmad 3 CB2-501

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MA101 Calculus QC-A Mubashir Ali 3 CB2-305
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5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EC360 Managerial Economics QC-A Dr. Muhammad Hassan Danish 3 CB2-401

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-E Bilal Iftikhar 3 CB2-601

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EN328 Business Communication Skills QC-D Shelva Shareen 3 CB2-701

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-D Kinza Ashraf 3 CB2-705

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MG453 Small and Medium Enterprises QC-A Kashif Mehmood 3 CB2-203

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm AC301 Financial Accounting QC-B Hafiz Imtiaz Ahmed 3 CB2-801

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm CC1041 Discrete Structures QC-A Saima Safdar 3 STD-408

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MK295 Social Media and Digital Content Marketing QC-A Munib Hassan 3 STD-610

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm OM345 Operations Management QC-B Raheel Iqbal Butt 3 CB2-803

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EC225 Business Economics QC-C Dr. Allah Ditta 3 CB2-401

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EC213 Fundamentals of Economics QC-A Sidra Raza 3 CB2-305

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm EN221 English Grammar and Composition-II QC-E Shelva Shareen 3 CB2-501

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC398 Strategic Management Accounting QC-A Khalid Bajwa 3 CB2-701

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-B Bilal Iftikhar 3 CB2-705

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm MG453 Small and Medium Enterprises QC-A Kashif Mehmood 3 CB2-203

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm AC301 Financial Accounting QC-A Hafiz Imtiaz Ahmed 3 CB2-801

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm MA210 Linear Algebra QC-A Dr. Saba Mehmood 3 STD-408

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm MK295 Social Media and Digital Content Marketing QC-A Munib Hassan 3 CB2-601

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm LT232 Commercial Laws QC-A Farooq Awan 3 CB2-305

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm AC204 Fundamentals of Accounting-II QC-A Hafiz Imtiaz Ahmed 3 CB2-501

7 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm AC380 Managerial Accounting QC-B Khalid Bajwa 3 CB2-601

8 06:30 pm - 09:30 pm AC610 Management Accounting and Decisions Making QC-A Dr. Muhammad Gulzar 3 STD-313

Slot Timing CC Course Title Sec Faculty Cr. Hr. Room

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am MG203 Fundamentals of Business Management QC-B Dr. Abdul Kareem 3 CB2-401

1 08:00 am - 09:15 am MK252 Introduction to Digital Marketing QC-A Sadia Iftikhar Malik 3 STD-408

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am AC125 Fundamentals of Accounting QC-C Gulam Mustafa 3 CB2-401

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am GD209 Graphic Illustration QC-A Ansa Mansab 2 STD-610

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am MK252 Introduction to Digital Marketing QC-A Sadia Iftikhar Malik 3 STD-408

2 09:30 am - 10:45 am CS274 Intrdouction to Information Systems QC-A Ehtehsam-Ul-Haq 3 CB2-501

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm QM230 Business Statistics QC-C Adnan Asghar 3 CB2-601

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm POL121 Pakistan: Ideology, Constitution and Society QC-D Zaheer Abbas 3 CB2-701

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm FD226 Couture finishing QC-A Saria Tajammal 2 STD-309

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm GD209 Graphic Illustration QC-A Ansa Mansab 2 STD-610

3 11:00 am - 12:15 pm CS274 Intrdouction to Information Systems QC-A Ehtehsam-Ul-Haq 3 CB2-501

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm QM120 Introduction to Statistics QC-B Imrozia Shaheen 3 CB2-601

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm FD226 Couture finishing QC-A Saria Tajammal 2 STD-309

4 12:30 pm - 01:45 pm IS414 E Commerce Applications in Business QC-B Ehtehsam-Ul-Haq 3 STD-408

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm LT224 Business and Corporate Law QC-C Farooq Awan 3 CB2-305

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm AC204 Fundamentals of Accounting-II QC-B Hafiz Imtiaz Ahmed 3 CB2-501

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm MK350 Principles of Marketing QC-C Waqas Zaki 3 CB2-601

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm TF211 Fashion Design Studio-II QC-A Saria Tajammal 2 STD-309

5 02:00 pm - 03:15 pm IS414 E Commerce Applications in Business QC-B Ehtehsam-Ul-Haq 3 STD-408

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm TF211 Fashion Design Studio-II QC-A Saria Tajammal 2 STD-309

6 03:30 pm - 04:45 pm LT224 Business and Corporate Law QC-C Farooq Awan 3 CB2-305

SCA Classes Schedule Spring -2025  (SATURDAY)


